service@neptunlight.com www.NeptunLight.com 888.735.8330
LED
Incredible 100,000 hrs
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories Color
T2A = Type 2
Asymmetrical
Optics

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Model No. Description Rated
Watts
Input
Watts
Delivered
Lumens
Universal
Line Voltage
(VAC)
Max Line
Current (Amp)
120 - 277
THD Power
Factor Weight
LED-452100-UNV LED Roadway Fixture 100 102 10,000 120-277 0.87 - 0.37 <20% >0.90 32 lbs
LED-452110-UNV LED Roadway Fixture 110 112 11,000 120-277 0.96 - 0.41 <20% >0.90 32 lbs
LED-452120-UNV LED Roadway Fixture 120 122 12,000 120-277 1.05 - 0.45 <20% >0.90 32 lbs
LED-452130-UNV LED Roadway Fixture 130 132 13,000 120-277 1.13 - 0.49 <20% >0.90 32 lbs
LED-452140-UNV LED Roadway Fixture 140 142 14,000 120-277 1.22 - 0.53 <20% >0.90 32 lbs
LED-452150-UNV LED Roadway Fixture 150 152 15,000 120-277 1.31 - 0.56 <20% >0.90 32 lbs
LED-452160-UNV LED Roadway Fixture 160 162 16,000 120-277 1.39 - 0.60 <20% >0.90 32 lbs
Horizontal Footcandles
Scale:  1 Hash = 30 Ft.
Light Loss Factor = 1.00
Total Lamp Lumens =  14281.5